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®
LAND RESOURCES

MANAGEMENT PROGRAM
WETLANDS PERMITTING REGIONS

Regional Permit Reviewer Contact Information

Jessica Bouchard (603) 271-4064 
jessica.bouchard@des.nh.gov

Eben Lewis (603) 559-1515 
eben.lewis@des.nh.gov 

Kristin Duclos (603) 271-4197
kristin.duclos@des.nh.gov

Tyler Davidson (603) 271-6909
tyler.davidson@des.nh.gov

VACANT: In the interim, Please contact 
Craig Rennie (603) 271-0676
craig.rennie@des.nh.gov

 1 - NORTH

 2 - CENTRAL 

 3 - EAST 

 4 - SOUTHEAST 

 5 - SOUTH

 6 - WEST

 7 - SOUTHWEST 

Stefanie Giallongo (603) 559-1516
stefanie.giallongo@des.nh.gov

Seta Detzel (603) 271-2917
seta.detzel@des.nh.gov


